WOODEN SKI RENDEZVOUS - 5.8km
March 18, 2006

Snowflake Nordic Center - Duluth, MN

Conditions: 18°F, renovated/packed powder, blue skies, light wind

Place Age Class
1 1/17
2 2/17
3 3/17
4 4/17
5 5/17
6 6/17
7 1/6
8 2/6
9 3/6

10 7117
11 4/6
12 8/17
13 9/17
14 10/17
15 11/17
16 5/6
17 12/17
18 13/17
19 14/17
20 15/17
21 6/6
22 16/17
23 17/17

Bib
199
200
195
194
196
202
197
101
187
197
203
188
223
201
189
190
193
192
224
198
207
149
300

Name

Hegg, Chris
Pederson, David
Pramann, David
Rounds, Charlie
Vanvalkenburg, Phil
Bankson, John
Wagner, Liz
Peterson, Kira
Thompson, Rose
Pollock, Scott
Meltzer, Raia
Brekke, Arvid
Halker, Nils

Kotar, John
Carlsted-Gillis, Burt
Carlsted-Gillis, Kim
Carlsted, Roy
Burklund, Jack
Waugh, Jonathon
Krenkel, Stephan
Cleary, Cathy
Kjorbien, Roy

Hovland, George

City

Grand Marais, MN
St. Louis Park, MN
Burnsville, MN
Duluth, MN
Hayward, WI
Duluth, MN

Tofte, MN

Two Harbors, MN
Hovland, MN
Grand Marais, MN
Hovland, MN
Esko, MN

St. Paul, MN

Eau Claire, WI
Grand Marais, MN
Grand Marais, MN
St. Paul, MN
Duluth, MN
Cloquet, MN
Stillwater, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Duluth, MN

* Skis built at the Northhouse Folk School, Grand Marais, MN

Excellent trail grooming by Dave Johnson of Marshall High School and Snowflake Nordic

Skis
Elite
Skilom
Eggen

Kongsberg
Madshus
Trak
Asnes
Custom*
Bonna
Kongsberg
Asnes
Landsem
Troll
Troll
Hosteler
Janoy

Custom*

Bonna

Landsem

Sponsored by:

Wood N Skis

Dewizated o fhe frescroation and cxfogment of trass-goaxiry shitng witd sasden abids"

www.woodenskis.com



